
 

2020  Center for the Arts Sign Up 

Tuesday Night Event 

Be there by 4:30-4:45 

***** Always 2nd Tuesday of the month unless notified otherwise 

Short bio (one paragraph) must be sent to Myriam Kriel @ Myriam@marcoislandart.org.  

Please cc a copy to Joanne @ Joanne.tailele@gmail.com one month in advance. 

Jan. 14  - Dolores Burton – dr.dolores.burton@gmail.com  239-393-3955 

Feb11 – Pauline Hayton – pphayton@yahoo.com   239-352-1889 

Mach 10 – Shirley Woolaway, smwoolaway@gmail.com  412-953-6885 

April 14 – Robert Messier. Bob.messier77@yahoo.com  239-970-0252 

May 12 – 

June 9 – Joanne Tailele – joanne.tailele@gmail.com – 239-784-2637 

July 14 – Philip Reid  - laaulu6027@comcast.net   239-793-0510 

August 11 – 

September 8 – 

October 13 – 

November 10- Pauline Hayton – pphayton@yahoo.com   239-352-1889 

December 8 – Pam Fisher dfisher45@gmail.com  239-572-2567 
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